
600

720

480WPT-P

WPT-PR

WPT-PFR

Cilindro rotativo 
pneumatico

Pneumatic 
revolving housing

Cylindre 
pneumatique rotatif 

Pneumatischer 
Schaltungszylinder

Cilindro 
rotativo neumático

Cilindro 
rotativo pneumático

Cilindro 
rotativo idraulico

Hydraulic 
revolving housing 

Cylindre 
hydraulique rotatif 

Öl-hydraulisch 
Schaltungszylinder

Cilindro 
rotativo hidráulico

Cilindro 
rotativo hidráulico

Puleggia 
frizione pneumatica

Pulley with 
pneumatic clutch

Pouile avec embrayage 
pneumatique

Rillenscheibe mit 
Druckluftkupplung

Puleggia frizione 
pneumatica

Polia embreagem 
pneumática

7

Clockwise 
as series

BATTIONI PAGANIB P

WPT 480 =193
WPT 600 =292
WPT 720 =395

WPT 480 =207
WPT 600 =207
WPT 720 =207

16

293 208

68
575

3

WPT 480=639 WPT 600=738 WPT 720=841

298

501

 

WPT 480 =80
WPT 600 =100
WPT 720 =100

WPT 480 =239
WPT 600 =239
WPT 720 =239

22
6

10x8x80 UNI 6604

Ø
40

90

Anticlockwise 
on request

Clockwise 
as series

293

75
3

298

68
5

585

 

WPT 480 =80
WPT 600 =100
WPT 720 =100

WPT 480 =193
WPT 600 =292
WPT 720 =395

WPT 480 =308
WPT 600 =308
WPT 720 =308

WPT 480 =239
WPT 600 =239
WPT 720 =239

16

WPT480 =740  WPT600 =838  WPT720 =942

292

22
6

90

10x8x80 UNI 6604

Ø
40

293
75

3

298

68
5

585

 

WPT 480 =80
WPT 600 =100
WPT 720 =100

WPT 480 =193
WPT 600 =292
WPT 720 =395

WPT 480 =308
WPT 600 =308
WPT 720 =308

WPT 480 =239
WPT 600 =239
WPT 720 =239

16

WPT480 =740  WPT600 =839  WPT720 =942

292

22
6

90

10x8x80 UNI 6604

Ø
40

Anticlockwise 
on request

Clockwise 
as series

Anticlockwise 
on request
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